
National lns of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notifi cation for of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Computer Engineering

examinations May I June 2025

The Result of the following who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester

Computer Engineering (Al&ML) of this lnstitute held in May/June 2025is declared as

Note: SGPA shown means Pass

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

under.-

"R" means Reappear

Subjects Code

1 Applied Linear

No.

2 Decision Making Using

3 Operating Systems

4 Neural Networks

5 Fuzzy Systems and

Sr. No.RollNo. Name

Tanish

2 123108009 Piyush Raj

3 123108013 Harsh

4 123108014 Sumit Kumar

5 123108035 Mohit Meena

6 123108054 Vivek Kumar

AtPC-200

AtPC-202

AIPC-204

ArPC-206

SGPA CGPA

Gajender

Deepak Kumar

Vikas Panchal

Madan Ram

BirdiChand Meena

Kuldeep Singh

7.4737

8.2105

8.7895

6.0000

7.0526

7.1 688

7.4935

7.6364

8.1818

6.7662

7.0779

have been made entries properly.

However, the result can revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 8-September-2025
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(Examination)


