National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Computer Engineering
(AI&ML) examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Computer Engineering (AI&ML) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No	o. Subjec	ts		Code	No.
1 Applied		Linear Algebra		MAIC-204	
2	Decisio	sion Making Using Al		AIPC-200	
3	Operati	Operating Systems		AIPC-202	
4	Neural	Neural Networks Fuzzy Systems and Evolutionary		AIPC-204	
5	Fuzzy S				
Sr. No	o. Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	123108004	Tanish	Gajender	8.8421	7.1688
2	123108009	Piyush Raj	Deepak Kumar	7.4737	7.4935
3	123108013	Harsh Pancha	Vikas Panchal	8.2105	7.6364
4	123108014	Sumit Kumar	Madan Ram	8.7895	8.1818
5	123108035	Mohit Meena	Birdi Chand Meena	6.0000	6.7662
6	123108054	Vivek Kumar	Kuldeep Singh	7.0526	7.0779

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 8-September-2025

(Examination)